Magnetic Sensor - Absolute
AHP2L
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Phone: 07665/93465-0 Fax: 07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 4
    With SSI / Analog sin/cos (1 Vpp) or BiSS C-Interface
Basic features
• The AHP2L sensor is multifunctional and a

Page 4 of 4
Ordering example
Type AHP2L - 1 - SSI - GS - 24 - O - 0,94 - CO - 528
Resolution
0,98 = 0,9765625 µm
1 = 1 µm
2 = 2 µm
5 = 5 µm
10 = 10 µm
Interface
B = BiSS-C
SSI = SSI, absolute
Coding
GS = Gray rising
GF = Gray falling
BS = binary rising
BF = binary falling
Data format
24; 25; 26; 32 Bit
Incremental real-time signal
O = no real-time signal
VSS = Analog real-time signal sin/cos (1 Vpp)
AB = Digital real-time signal (incremental A/B)
Analog real-time signal
A = Analog sin/cos (1Vpp), Period 2 mm
min. Edge distance
0,11 / 0,26 / 0,42 / 0,94 / 1,8 / 3,5 / 7 / 14 / 21 µs
Electrical connection
CO = M12 connector (socket) 12-pin)
Operating voltage
528 = 5 VDC, 10-28 VDC
Accessories
Magnetic scale M02-A:
1 m length: #15620
24 m (roll): #26224
Magnetic scale can be supplied assembled in any length (up to 48 m in one piece) according to customer’s
specification.
Cover tape DB01:
1 m length: #16501
Cover tape can be supplied assembled in any length to customer's specification (up to 48 m in one piece).
Connector/cable:
5 m cable with M12 connector (socket) 12-pin: #31605
10 m cable with M12 connector (socket) 12-pin: #31610
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce
as deemed necessary for their improvement.